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For Assistance with your North Dakota Login, Password resets or updates to email addresses:
1. Click one of these links on the NDTeach Login page
= Forgot Login
= Forgot Password
= Update your account (update email address here)

2. If you are still unable to Log In because of a forgotten password, Click Service Desk (this link
is also on the NDTeach Login page) OR Call the ITD Help Desk at 1-877-328-4470 and ask for
assistance with your North Dakota Login.

If you have successfully logged in and have questions:
Licensure and Endorsements - Education Standards and Practices Board (ESPB) at 701-328-9641

Credential or Paraprofessional Contacts - Dept. of Public Instruction:

1. Administrative Credentials
a. Kelsie Howes
i. Phone: (701) 328-4571
ii. Fax:(701)328-0201
iii. Email: kehowes@nd.gov

2. Library Media Credentials
a. Kelsie Howes
i. Phone: (701) 328-4571
ii. Fax:(701)328-0201
iii. Email: kehowes@nd.gov

3. School Counselor Credentials
a. Jim Upgren
i. Phone: (701) 328-2244
ii. Fax:(701) 328-0201
iii. Email: imupgren@nd.gov

b. Kelsie Howes
i. Phone: (701) 328-4571
ii. Fax:(701)328-0201
iii. Email: kehowes@nd.gov

4. Special Education Director Credential
a. Michelle Souther
i. Phone: (701) 328-2652
ii. Fax:(701)328-4149
iii. Email: msouther@nd.gov

5. Specialist Trained in Dyslexia Credential
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a. Jane Gratz
i. Phone:(701) 328-2292
ii. Fax:(701)328-0203
iii. Email: jmgratz@nd.gov

6. Cybersecurity Computer Science Credential
a. Steve Snow
i. Phone: (701) 328-2236
ii. Fax:(701)328-0201

iii. Email: fsnow@nd.gov

7. Title | Paraprofessional
a. Lauri Nord
i. Phone: (701) 328-2282
ii. Fax:(701)328-0203

iii. Email: Inord@nd.gov

8. Special Education Paraprofessional
a. Michelle Souther
i. Phone: (701) 328-2652
ii. Fax:(701)328-4149
iii. Email: msouther@nd.gov

9. Speech-Language Pathology Paraprofessional
a. Michelle Woodcox
i. Phone: (701) 328-2633
ii. Fax:(701)328-4149
iii. Email: mwoodcock@nd.gov

10. Special Education Technician
a. Allison Miller
i. Phone: (701) 328-4687
ii. Fax:(701)328-4149
iii. Email: almiller@nd.gov

11. General Education Paraprofessional -
North Dakota High School Students Only
a. Kelsie Howes
i. Phone: (701) 328-4571
ii. Fax:(701)328-0201
iii. Email: kehowes@nd.gov
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